

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6546-6547/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 03/03/2000 and 2.2.2005 FA No.  
3843/1996 and LPA No. 874 of 2000 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT  
AHMEDABAD)

KAMAL B. DEVAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHENDRASINHJI ZORAVARSINHJI SANDHU & ANR

Respondent

(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 9894 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 09/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

In SLP6546-47/2005

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

& rr in 9894/2006

Mr. Christi Jain, Adv.

Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

In SLP 9894/2006      Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

No. 2                      Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

No. 1                      Mr. Ashish Dholakia, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]      [ Vinod Kulvi ]

Court Master              Court Master